

SC No. 59/2021
State v. Atul Shokin
FIR No. 535/2020
PS Paschim Vihar West
CNR No. DLWT01-000570-2021

28.04.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Atul Kumar Shrivastava, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused on bail.

No PW is present.

As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for
purpose fixed on **14.05.2026**.

Reader/28.04.2026